AEDT-981x
High Temperature 115°C, High Resolution,
Three Channels Optical Incremental Encoder Modules
Data Sheet
Description
Avago Technologies' AEDT-981x encoders are industrial
grade high temperature (-40 to 115°C) rating three chan-
nel optical incremental encoder modules building on the

ar facility or for use in medical devices or applications. Customer is solely responsible, and waives all rights to
make claims against Avago or its suppliers, for all loss, damage, expense or liability in connection with such use.
Ordering Information
Three Channel Encoder Modules
A E D T - 9 8 1 X - X 0 0
Lead Termination
0 Straight Leads Resolution CPR
1 Bent Leads B 1000
J 1024
L 1250
T 2000
U 2048
W 2500
N 4000
R 4096
Z 5000
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Broadcom Limited:
  AEDT-9811-W00  AEDT-9810-Z00  AEDT-9810-W00  AEDT-9811-Z00  AEDT-9810-T00  AEDT-9810-B00  AEDT-
9811-T00  AEDT-9811-B00  AEDT-9810-U00  AEDT-9811-M00  AEDT-9811-L00  AEDT-9810-M00  AEDT-9810-N00
AEDT-9810-I00  AEDT-9811-I00  AEDT-9810-J00  AEDT-9810-A00  AEDT-9811-N00  AEDT-9810-L00  AEDT-9811-
A00  AEDT-9810-R00  AEDT-9811-U00  AEDT-9811-R00  AEDT-9811-J00